South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 25,2024, 11:47:13 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2580 (Rat #0035, Act #0017 of 1983) General Bill, By H.C. Granger, M.O. Alexander, D. Blackwell, P.T. Bradley, T.A.
Brett, R.L. Cobb, B.E. Huff, T.M. Marchant, T.W. Mitchell, L. Phillips, R.L. Rigdon and Wilkins

A Bill to amend Section 7-7-280, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the designation of voting
precincts in Greenville County, so as to redefine Precincts 15, 23, 53, 54, 76, 77, and 79; to change the name of Precinct 34
from Pleasant Hill to Skyland, and change the polling places in Precincts 24, 69, 81, 90, and 103.

02/24/83
02/25/83
03/01/83
03/01/83
03/03/83
03/10/83
03/24/83
03/25/83
03/25/83
03/25/83
04/08/83

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1173
Read second time HJ-1203

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1217

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-572
Read second time SJ-620

Read third time and enrolled SJ-682

Ratified R 35

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/25/83

Act No. 17

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



