South Carolina Legislature

May 25, 2024, 11:47:13 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2580 (Rat #0035, Act #0017 of 1983) General Bill, By H.C. Granger, M.O. Alexander, D. Blackwell, P.T. Bradley, T.A. Brett, R.L. Cobb, B.E. Huff, T.M. Marchant, T.W. Mitchell, L. Phillips, R.L. Rigdon and Wilkins

A Bill to amend Section 7-7-280, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the designation of voting precincts in Greenville County, so as to redefine Precincts 15, 23, 53, 54, 76, 77, and 79; to change the name of Precinct 34 from Pleasant Hill to Skyland, and change the polling places in Precincts 24, 69, 81, 90, and 103.

02/24/83	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1173
02/25/83	House	Read second time HJ-1203
03/01/83	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1217
03/01/83	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-572
03/03/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-620
03/10/83	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-682
03/24/83		Ratified R 35
03/25/83		Signed By Governor
03/25/83		Effective date 03/25/83
03/25/83		Act No. 17
04/08/83		Copies available